


Demand for 

domestic holidays



The demand for domestic holidays remains strong, but has softened in Apr 21

% NZers intending to holiday domestically in the next 12 months – total and by segment (those who says ‘yes, planning a holiday’) 
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May-20 Sep-Oct 20 Dec 20-Jan 21 Apr-21
Axis Title

Dec 20-Jan 21 Apr 21

Single / Double income, no kids 73% 67%

Families 75% 68%

Empty nesters 63% 62%

New migrants 75% 71%

18 - 29 yrs. 71% 66%

30 - 49 yrs. 74% 67%

50 + yrs. 66% 64%

Significantly higher / 

lower than previous quarter

Sample size: May-20 n = 757, Sep-Oct 20 n = 1208, Dec 20-Jan 21 n = 1204; Apr 21 n = 1191 3



Shorter trips remain the backbone of domestic travel

Sample size: Dec 20-Jan 21 n = 839, Apr 21 n = 781

Where New Zealanders want to travel for a holiday and for how long  (% NZers who will take a domestic holiday in the next 12 months, Apr 21)

50%

49%

40%

23%

20%

7%

Short trip (4-5 days)

Overnight / Weekend /
Long weekend tip (2-…

Week-long trip (6-7
days)

Two-week trip (8-14
days)

Day trip (1 day)

Three-week trip or
longer (15+days)

57%

48%

21%

11%

9%

To a region on a different New
Zealand Island

To a region in the same Island
as me

To a neighbouring region

Somewhere inside my region

Not sure yet

Dec20-

Jan21

Dec20-

Jan21

51%

56%

43%

25%

21%

9%

56%

54%

27%

15%

7%

Significantly higher / 

lower than Dec20-Jan21

Short trip or longer (4+ days) 85%

Week-long trip or longer (6+ days) 59%

88%

62%

Significantly lower compared to a year ago  Significantly higher compared to a year ago  
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Recharge 
Season + Family

Winter Family

*Baseline: 2019 MRTE

Summer 2021/22 
(TBC)



7 June – 31 
July

Ends 6 June

Active 
Recharge

2 Aug - 10 Oct

Family 
Inspiration 

It’s better in 
Winter 

TBC

Summer 
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https://www.newzealand.com/int/utilities/tourism-business-database-deals-for-campaigns/
https://visuals.newzealand.com/pages/do-something-new










https://register.newzealand.com/
https://www.newzealand.com/int/utilities/tourism-business-database-deals-for-campaigns/
https://visuals.newzealand.com/pages/do-something-new
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